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# Specificaties Osram QTP5 2X49/220-240
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2 I i
u = ]
Algemene informatie
Aanbevolen aantal 20
Algemene informatie
Artikelnummer 155193
EAN 4008321329431
EOC FR 329431
Merk Osram

Fabrikantnaam

Energielabel

Technische Informatie

Technologie
VSA voor lamptype
Maximale Wattage Lamp

Aantal benodigde lampen

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Sensor Informatie

QTP52X49/220-240UNV1

A

Accessory
PL-C

49

360
30

21


https://sp2-8473-dl.wip.discountlight.com/osram-qtp5-2x49-220-240-4008321329431

Sensortype Geen sensor
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